
Příjmení Jméno Narozen Oddíl Disciplína Kategorie 

Dittrich Marek 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm  
Nohýnek Ondřej 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm  
Koucký Prokop 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm  
Bečvář Jakub 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Benda Kryštof 2013 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žcm  
Brejcha Martin 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm  
Lysáček Štěpán 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm  
Hušák Filip 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm  
Beran Matyáš 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Kucharík Pavol 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm  
Vošahlík Jan 2012 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm  
Rout Ryan 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Richter Maxmilián 2013 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žcm  
Dvořák Lukáš 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm  
Rabas Jáchym 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Zvoníček Petr 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Najman Filip 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm  
Blažíček Gabriel 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Kuchta Jan 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Rolinc Kryštof 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Trkovský Tomáš 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Klimeš Šimon 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm  
Znamenáček Robin 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm  
Hromada Daniel 2012 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žcm  
Bartek Oliver 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm  
Zajíček Tadeáš 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Veselý Antonín 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm  
Rubáš Bruno 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Maur Alex 2012 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žcm  
Babica Milan 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm  
Diblík Jan 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Hruška Tobiáš 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Jakoubek Daniel 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm  
Lipavský Ondřej 2013 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm  
Evan Daniel 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Šafář Filip 2013 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm  
Olejník Oliver 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm  
Šumný Dominik 2013 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žcm  
Příhoda Zdeněk 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm  
Fryč Matyáš 2012 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm  
Zakopal Antonín 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Machek Filip 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Ráchel David 2012 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm  
Havel Michael 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm  
Šafka Antonín 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm  
Prokopec Jakub 2013 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žcm  
Maňák Patrik 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm  
Soukup Adam 2012 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žcm  
Časar Samuel 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm  
Rychtařík Tomáš 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Karnet Václav 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Braum Martin 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žcm  



Kalista Jáchym 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm  
Košťál Vojtěch 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Seeman Lukáš 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm  
Matyásko Matouš 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm  
Švanda Vojtěch 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Tupý Maxmilián 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Konečný Josef 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm  
Sornas Nikolas 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm  
Březina Marek 2012 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žcm  
Bouše Ondřej 2012 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm  
Hlaváč Metoděj 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Roušar Matyáš 2012 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Říha Daniel 2012 ATLETIK RUDNÁ z. s. 60 m Žcm  
Mošovský Jan 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Urban Mikuláš 2013 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Adam Ondřej 2012 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm  
Bříza Samuel 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Fořt Martin 2012 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žcm  
Gadaleta Samuel 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Hušák Rostislav 2013 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žcm  
Klubal Lukáš 2012 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm  
Nývlt Dominik 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm  
Procházka Josef 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm  
Skrbek Adam 2012 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žcm  
Starý Matěj 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm  

       

Altschmiedová Markéta 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm  
Ševčíková Klára 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm  
Beritová Zuzana 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm  
Bečvářová Kateřina 2013 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm  
Rýdlová Eva 2013 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm  
Kvasňovská Valérie 2013 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm  
Klausová Eliška 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Červenková Klára 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Nohavicová Alžběta Luna 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm  
Scheithauerová Klára 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Kůstková Luisa 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Jandurová Nikola 2013 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm  
Hilarová Rebeka 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Nielsen Maja Rozalia 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Radová Natálie 2012 ATLETIK RUDNÁ z. s. 60 m Žkm  
Milota Mendes Mína 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm  
Burianová Antonie 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Kotlíková Karolína 2013 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm  
Bulantová Beáta 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Reinová Eva 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Haisová Elisabeth 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Schniderová Klára 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Antušková Justýna 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Beranová Johanka 2013 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žkm  
Hudcová Olga 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Svrčková Matylda 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Vaňková Sofie Ema 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm  



Karbanová Gabriela 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Sedláčková Kateřina 2012 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm  
Orszuliková Stella Marta 2012 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm  
Merunková Nela 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Remešová Kateřina 2012 SK Aritma Praha 60 m Žkm  
Růžičková Veronika 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Pokorná Josefína 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Tothová Kristýna 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Majerová Daniela 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Chudobová Viktorie 2013 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žkm  
Oulehlová Róza 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Sladká Sofie 2013 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm  
Liepoldová Amálie 2013 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm  
Vyčítalová Lucie 2013 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm  
Oravcová Adéla 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Vaňátková Karolína 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Urban Emma Marie 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Turková Tereza 2013 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm  
Orfánusová Maëlys 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Pavlátová Adéla 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Brodecká Valentýna 2012 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm  
Kropáčková Anežka 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm  
Šavlová Emílie Zdeňka 2012 SK Aritma Praha 60 m Žkm  
Havlíčková Charlotta 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm  
Šarapatková Jasmína 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Vacková Beáta 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm  
Lukoszová Laura 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Černá Ester 2012 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm  
Gužíková Daniela 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Bernas Lorine 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Meinerová Michaela 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm  
Bister Caroline 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Brzková Anna 2012 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žkm  
Heroutová Ella 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Weinberg Isabella Jane 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Lusková Eliška 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Martincová Eliška 2012 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm  
Kučerová Natálie 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Šauerová Julie 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Jangl Viktorie 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm  
Kůželová Karolína 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Nerandžičová Kateřina 2012 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm  
Stárková Martina 2013 SK Aritma Praha 60 m Žkm  
Bémová Tereza 2013 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm  
Olmerová Sára 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Pavlíčková Dora 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Zbrojová Emily 2013 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm  
Vaisová Tereza 2013 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm  
Strnadová Johana 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Blažková Marie 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Nettlová Ema 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Smolíková Sofie 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm  
Šedivá Anna 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm  



Mital'ová Laura 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Petrová Justýna 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm  
Sosnová Alice 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Porubová Julie 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Nováková Valentýna 2013 ASK Dipoli z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Novotná Kateřina 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Novotná Julie 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Sulková Nela 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm  
Vlčková Stella 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Jarošová Hana 2013 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm  
Kotroušová Eliška 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Dřevínková Julie 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Mezerová Stela 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Donathová Julie 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm  
Hlavičková Anna 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Paličková Nora 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Dudková Laura 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm  
Dvořáková Simona 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Filipová Karolína 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Hašková Lenka 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Hodaňová Leona 2012 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm  
Kubelková Barbora 2012 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žkm  
Huclová Kristýna 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Súkupová Anita 2013 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Brigantová Barbora 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  
Fárová Anna 2013 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm  
Ferklová Mia 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Hendrichová Anežka 2013 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm  
Chlápková Ema 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm  
Kafková Denisa 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm  
Mašínová Viktorie 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm  
Pupová Eva 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm  
Reková Karolína Petra 2012 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm  
Stehlíková Adéla 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm  
Šindelářová Marie 2013 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm  
Vrabcová Anežka 2013 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm  
Žďánská Anna 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm  

       

Toth Filip 2013 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žcm  
Drašnar Liam 2013 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žcm  
Vitásek Filip 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm  
Brejcha Martin 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm  
Koucký Prokop 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm  
Pudlač Jakub 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm  
Vyhlídal Eliáš 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žcm  
Olejník Oliver 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm  
Silovský Ondřej 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Kovář Jan 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm  
Schick David 2012 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žcm  
Greguš Vojtěch 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm  
Myška Jan 2012 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žcm  
Rubáš Bruno 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Doležel Adam 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm  



Procházka Josef 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Klimeš Šimon 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žcm  
Machek Filip 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Rychtařík Tomáš 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Ševčík Theodor 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Kotrba Kryštof Adam 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm  
Helcl Daniel 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Římský Jakub 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Kněz Ondřej 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žcm  
Přáda Jakub 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Bronec Lukáš 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm  
Bartoš Dominik 2012 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm  
Braum Martin 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Sornas Nikolas 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm  
Roušar Matyáš 2012 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Konečný Josef 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm  
Kalousek Jan 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm  
Hlaváč Metoděj 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Březina Marek 2012 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žcm  
Šenfelder Václav 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm  
Rada Daniel 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm  
Mertens Adam 2013 ASK Dipoli z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Rada Marek 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm  
Svoboda Šimon 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žcm  
Benda Kryštof 2013 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žcm  
Bouše Ondřej 2012 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm  
Fuka Adam 2013 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žcm  
Hromada Daniel 2012 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 150 m Žcm  
Karnet Václav 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm  
Lahoda František 2012 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žcm  
Nývlt Dominik 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žcm  
Rabas Jáchym 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm  
Skrbek Adam 2012 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 150 m Žcm  
Matyásko Matouš 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm  
Zakopal Antonín 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm  

       

Rýdlová Eva 2013 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  
Klausová Eliška 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm  
Smidová Eliška 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Uhlířová Martina 2013 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  
Bečvářová Kateřina 2013 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  
Červenková Klára 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Nováková Elen 2013 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žkm  
Harvánková Adriana 2012 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  
Šilhavá Tereza 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Levínská Tereza 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Šavlová Emílie Zdeňka 2012 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žkm  
Černá Viktorie 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Jungová Eliška 2013 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žkm  
Pavlátová Adéla 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Housková Theodora 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Reiterová Tereza 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Kasková Nela 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 150 m Žkm  



Haisová Elisabeth 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Kobová Laura 2013 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žkm  
Majtnerová Michaela 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Poláčková Lucie 2013 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm  
Švábíková Anna 2012 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žkm  
Horáčková Klaudie 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm  
Korcová Anna 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm  
Olmerová Sára 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm  
Trčková Tereza 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Sladká Sofie 2013 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  
Jeleneková Anna 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žkm  
Pokorná Josefína 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Weinberg Isabella Jane 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Heinz Tereza 2012 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Jansová Laura 2012 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Kopečková Adriana 2013 TJ ČZU Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Hercoková Adéla 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm  
Vozková Karolína 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm  
Horáková Kateřina 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Dusová Alena 2012 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  
Dvořáková Simona 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Kacovská Viktorie 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Novotná Julie 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm  
Linhartová Kateřina 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Kučerová Michaela 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Nebáznivá Ema 2013 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žkm  
Novotná Kateřina 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm  
Dřevínková Julie 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm  
Mital'ová Laura 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm  
Hašková Lenka 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Čermáková Alžběta 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm  
Novotná Zdenka 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Žďánská Anna 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm  
Donathová Julie 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Ťopková Alena 2012 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žkm  
Mezerová Stela 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm  
Kubelková Barbora 2012 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žkm  
Filipová Karolína 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm  
Filipová Adriana 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm  
Davidová Josefa 2012 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žkm  
Oravcová Adéla 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm  
Beranová Johanka 2013 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 150 m Žkm  
Brůčková Tereza 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm  
Fischerová Nela 2012 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  
Hálkovová Anna 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žkm  
Hodaňová Leona 2012 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm  
Chudobová Viktorie 2013 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 150 m Žkm  
Kašparová Kateřina 2013 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žkm  
Klimešová Martina 2013 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žkm  
Kropáčková Anežka 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm  
Lazarová Tereza 2012 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žkm  
Martincová Eliška 2012 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm  
Nusková Lucie 2012 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  



Orszuliková Stella Marta 2012 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žkm  
Reková Karolína Petra 2012 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  
Roubíčková Adéla 2012 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  
Růžičková Anna 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm  
Sedláčková Kateřina 2012 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm  
Šindelářová Marie 2013 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žkm  
Tichá Barbora 2013 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žkm  
Ungermanová Andrea 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm  
Vrabcová Anežka 2013 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žkm  
Vrublová Magdalena 2013 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žkm odhlášena 

       

Nohýnek Ondřej 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Zvoníček Petr 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Drašnar Liam 2013 SK Aritma Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Vošahlík Jan 2012 SC Radotín Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Pudlač Jakub 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Bartek Oliver 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Najman Filip 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Blažíček Gabriel 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Zakopal Antonín 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Matyásko Matouš 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Šumný Dominik 2013 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Lánský Petr 2012 SK Aritma Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Šik Jakub 2013 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Prager Jaromír 2013 SK Aritma Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Dobeš Šimon 2012 SK Jeseniova 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Časar Samuel 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Štancl Filip 2013 Spartak Praha 4 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Evan Daniel 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Šenfelder Václav 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Školoud Natanael 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Moucha Filip 2012 SK Jeseniova 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Weinberg Timothy James 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Pospiech Gabriel 2012 SK Jeseniova 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Rada Daniel 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Mošovský Jan 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Beránek Ruben 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Hruška Tobiáš 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  
Jamieson Tobias Andrew 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žcm  

       

Bílková Žofie 2012 SK Aritma Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Scheithauerová Klára 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Vaňková Sofie Ema 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Altschmiedová Markéta 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Remešová Kateřina 2012 SK Aritma Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Antušková Justýna 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Kadrmasová María 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Nováková Elen 2013 SK Aritma Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Šauerová Julie 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Stárková Martina 2013 SK Aritma Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Kloučková Marie 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Pavlíčková Dora 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Šarapatková Jasmína 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  



Pilařová Hana Viktorie 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Růžičková Veronika 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Vaňátková Karolína 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Danel Meda Isadora 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Merunková Nela 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Pivoňková Jana 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Ehrlichová Emma 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Herinková Anna Karolína 2013 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Svrčková Matylda 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Kotroušová Eliška 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Maršnerová Helena 2012 SK Aritma Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Orfánusová Maëlys 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Biskupová Klára 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Kašparová Kateřina 2013 Spartak Praha 4 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Brodecká Valentýna 2012 SK Jeseniova 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Jungová Eliška 2013 SK Aritma Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Hudcová Olga 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Brázdová Dominika 2013 SK Jeseniova 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Žížalová Anežka 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Jeleneková Anna 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Brzková Anna 2012 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Mojžíšová Klára 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Horáčková Klaudie 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Jílková Nikol 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Černá Ester 2012 SK Jeseniova 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Zemanová Irena 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Sulková Nela 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Sedláčková Laura 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Nebáznivá Ema 2013 SK Aritma Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Heroutová Ella 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Ťopková Alena 2012 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Kozlová Anežka 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Kacovská Viktorie 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Nerandžičová Kateřina 2012 Spartak Praha 4 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Vlčková Stella 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Hercoková Adéla 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Mlejnská Ema 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Erberová Vanesa 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Janáčková Julia 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Cihelnová Michaela 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Paličková Nora 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Křížová Adéla 2012 SK Jeseniova 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Nováková Valentýna 2013 ASK Dipoli z.s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Adamková Adéla 2012 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Filipová Adriana 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Dvořáková Agáta 2012 SK Jeseniova 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Fárová Anna 2013 SC Radotín Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  
Garčarová Veronika 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 60m p 76,2-7,7 Žkm  

       

Šklíba Matouš 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm  
Florian Jonáš 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm  
Mareš Kryštof 2012 ROAD2KONA 800 m Žcm  
Kříž Cyril 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žcm  



Skripnik Kilián 2013 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žcm  
Kalousek Jan 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm  
Grom Viliam 2012 ROAD2KONA 800 m Žcm  
Lánský Petr 2012 SK Aritma Praha 800 m Žcm  
Štíbr David 2012 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm  
Krejčí Oliver 2012 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm  
Hösl Oliver 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm  
Prager Jaromír 2013 SK Aritma Praha 800 m Žcm  
Seeman Lukáš 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žcm  
Urban Adam 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žcm  
Římský Jakub 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žcm  
Dvořák Kryštof 2012 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm  
Beneš Radim 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žcm  
Mertens Adam 2013 ASK Dipoli z.s. 800 m Žcm  
Paták David 2012 ROAD2KONA 800 m Žcm  
Filípek Michael 2013 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žcm  
Nevole Pavel 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žcm  
Buchta František 2012 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žcm  
Fuka Adam 2013 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žcm  
Hušák Rostislav 2013 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 800 m Žcm  
Hýbner Oliver 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm  
Jíra Ondřej 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm  
Kotrba Kryštof Adam 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm  
Maška Jakub 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žcm  
Popel Artur 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žcm  
Rypáček Radim 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žcm  
Šafář Filip 2013 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žcm  
Šícha Václav 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žcm  

       

Bašusová Olga 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Bílá Eliška 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm  
Bílková Žofie 2012 SK Aritma Praha 800 m Žkm  
Biskupová Klára 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm  
Bister Caroline 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm  
Böse Patricie 2012 ROAD2KONA 800 m Žkm  
Brázdová Dominika 2013 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm  
Brůčková Tereza 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žkm  
Danel Meda Isadora 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm  
Daňhová Julie 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm  
Davidová Josefa 2012 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm  
Drbohlavová Magdaléna 2012 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm  
Dusová Rozálie 2012 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm  
Gromová Lujza 2013 ROAD2KONA 800 m Žkm  
Hálkovová Anna 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Haltufová Elly 2012 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm  
Hendrichová Anežka 2013 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm  
Hradečná Eliška 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Chmelová Alena 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm  
Chudová Martina 2013 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Jílková Nikol 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm  
Karbanová Gabriela 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Klečková Emma 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žkm  
Kloučková Marie 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm  



Kopečková Adriana 2013 TJ ČZU Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Korcová Anna 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm  
Kozlová Anežka 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žkm  
Králková Klára 2012 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm  
Lachnitová Johana 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm  
Lazarová Tereza 2012 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm  
Lisová Anežka 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Lišková Tereza 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm  
Maršnerová Helena 2012 SK Aritma Praha 800 m Žkm  
Milfait Eliška Anna 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm  
Moravcová Lucie 2013 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm  
Nývltová Tereza 2012 AC Pardubice 800 m Žkm  
Oulehlová Róza 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Porubová Julie 2012 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm  
Reiterová Tereza 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Samková Simona 2013 Orel Vyškov 800 m Žkm  
Slabá Eliška 2013 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Slamiaková Zuzana 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žkm  
Sosnová Alice 2012 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm  
Súkupová Anita 2013 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Svobodová Marie 2013 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm  
Svobodová Barbora 2013 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žkm  
Šedivá Anna 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm  
Škabradová Tereza 2013 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm  
Tichá Barbora 2013 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm  
Vozková Karolína 2013 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm  

       

Rada Marek 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žcm  
Pospiech Gabriel 2012 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm  
Školoud Natanael 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm  
Urban Adam 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm  
Kněz Ondřej 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žcm  
Bronec Lukáš 2012 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm  
Jíra Ondřej 2012 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm  
Švanda Vojtěch 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm  
Soukup Adam 2012 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žcm  
Prokopec Jakub 2013 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žcm  
Košťál Vojtěch 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žcm  
Greguš Vojtěch 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žcm  
Maur Alex 2012 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žcm  
Havel Michael 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žcm  
Maňák Patrik 2012 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm  
Halík Václav 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žcm  
Tupý Maxmilián 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm  
Helcl Daniel 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žcm  
Šik Jakub 2013 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. dálka Žcm  
Babica Milan 2013 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm  
Znamenáček Robin 2013 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm  
Příhoda Zdeněk 2013 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm  
Šklíba Matouš 2013 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm  
Beran Matyáš 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm  
Kucharík Pavol 2013 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm  
Florian Jonáš 2013 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm  



Lysáček Štěpán 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žcm  
Rolinc Kryštof 2012 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm  
Kuchta Jan 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žcm  
Bečvář Jakub 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm  
Trkovský Tomáš 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žcm  
Zajíček Tadeáš 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm  
Myška Jan 2012 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žcm  
Šafka Antonín 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žcm  
Šára Jáchym 2013 ASK Dipoli z.s. dálka Žcm  
Evan Daniel 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm  
Karnet Václav 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm  
Zakopal Antonín 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm  
Matyásko Matouš 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm  
Šafář Filip 2013 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žcm  
Zvoníček Petr 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm  

       

Huclová Kristýna 2012 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm  
Plochová Adéla 2012 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm  
Hlavičková Anna 2012 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm  
Linhartová Kateřina 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm  
Cihelnová Michaela 2012 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm  
Zbrojová Emily 2013 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm  
Jangl Viktorie 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm  
Novotná Zdenka 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm  
Strnadová Johana 2012 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm  
Jacinová Klára 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm  
Nettlová Ema 2013 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm  
Bernášková Adéla 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm  
Housková Theodora 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm  
Lusková Eliška 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm  
Petrová Justýna 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žkm  
Schniderová Klára 2012 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm  
Mlejnská Ema 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm  
Sedláčková Laura 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm  
Smolíková Sofie 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žkm  
Blažková Marie 2012 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm  
Kollerová Kristýna 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm  
Turková Tereza 2013 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm  
Knoblochová Helena 2013 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm  
Kůželová Karolína 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žkm  
Gužíková Daniela 2013 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm  
Kocourková Michaela 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm  
Malá Kristina 2013 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žkm  
Lišková Tereza 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žkm  
Vaisová Tereza 2013 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žkm  
Liepoldová Amálie 2013 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žkm  
Meinerová Michaela 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm  
Bémová Tereza 2013 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm  
Kůstková Luisa 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm 1. náhradnice 

Bernas Lorine 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm 2. náhradnice 

Jandurová Nikola 2013 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm 3. náhradnice 

Dvořáková Agáta 2012 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm  
Kotlíková Karolína 2013 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm  



Černá Viktorie 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm  
Jarošová Hana 2013 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm  
Puchala Anna 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žkm  
Saňová Tereza 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm  
Báčová Gloria 2012 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm  
Tothová Kristýna 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm  
Žížalová Anežka 2013 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm  
Reinová Eva 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm  
Žďánská Anna 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm  
Dřevínková Julie 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm  
Heroutová Ella 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm  
Dusová Alena 2012 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm  
Garčarová Veronika 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm  
Hilarová Rebeka 2013 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm  
Kvítková Amélie 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm  
Nusková Lucie 2012 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm  
Pavlíčková Dora 2013 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm  
Roubíčková Adéla 2012 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm  
Uhlířová Martina 2013 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm  
Vyčítalová Lucie 2013 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žkm  
Zacharovová Zuzana 2013 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm  

       

Říha Daniel 2012 ATLETIK RUDNÁ z. s. výška Žcm  
Moucha Filip 2012 SK Jeseniova výška Žcm  
Weinberg Timothy James 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žcm  
Přáda Jakub 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žcm  
Gadaleta Samuel 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žcm  
Jamieson Tobias Andrew 2012 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žcm  
Schick David 2012 Spartak Praha 4 výška Žcm  
Štancl Filip 2013 Spartak Praha 4 výška Žcm  
Zylberait Anton 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady výška Žcm  

       

Čermáková Alžběta 2012 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žkm  
Křížová Adéla 2012 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm  
Janáčková Julia 2012 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žkm  
Kocourková Michaela 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm  
Dařílková Andrea 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm  
Pivoňková Jana 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm  
Poláčková Lucie 2013 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm  
Matýsková Anna 2012 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm  
Heinz Tereza 2012 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. výška Žkm  
Jacinová Klára 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm  
Bernášková Adéla 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm  
Malá Kristina 2013 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. výška Žkm  
Mojžíšová Klára 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm  
Kobová Laura 2013 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. výška Žkm  
Majtnerová Michaela 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žkm  
Puchala Anna 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. výška Žkm  
Yezerska Yekateryna 2013 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. výška Žkm  
Balková Taťána 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm  
Kadrmasová María 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady výška Žkm  
Jansová Laura 2012 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. výška Žkm  
Lisová Anežka 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm  



Nováková Valentýna 2013 ASK Dipoli z.s. výška Žkm  
Klimešová Martina 2013 Spartak Praha 4 výška Žkm  
Kvítková Amélie 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm  
Ungermanová Andrea 2012 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žkm  

       

Adam Ondřej 2012 SC Radotín Praha koule 3kg Žcm  
Buchta František 2012 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 3kg Žcm  
Hampl Lukáš 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. koule 3kg Žcm  
Halík Václav 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 3kg Žcm  
Rypáček Radim 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 3kg Žcm  
Boschat Kamil 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 3kg Žcm  
Lipavský Ondřej 2013 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm  
Vyhlídal Eliáš 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 3kg Žcm  
Panenka Matyáš 2013 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm  
Štěrbáček Tobiáš 2013 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 3kg Žcm  
Silovský Ondřej 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 3kg Žcm  
Krbec Lukáš 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 3kg Žcm  
Marisko Filip 2012 SK Aritma Praha koule 3kg Žcm  
Dittrich Marek 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 3kg Žcm  
Svoboda Šimon 2013 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 3kg Žcm  
Dvořák Lukáš 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 3kg Žcm  
Filípek Michael 2013 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. koule 3kg Žcm  
Fořt Martin 2012 Spartak Praha 4 koule 3kg Žcm  
Kalista Jáchym 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 3kg Žcm  
Lahoda František 2012 SC Radotín Praha koule 3kg Žcm  
Pelc David 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 3kg Žcm  
Starý Matěj 2012 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm  
Rabas Jáchym 2012 TJ Dukla Praha koule 3kg Žcm  

       

Plochová Adéla 2012 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm  
Škabradová Tereza 2013 Spartak Praha 4 koule 2kg Žkm  
Erberová Vanesa 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 2kg Žkm  
Zoubková Barbora 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm  
Drbohlavová Magdaléna 2012 Spartak Praha 4 koule 2kg Žkm  
Horáková Kateřina 2013 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Krejčí Lea 2012 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm  
Kučerová Natálie 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm  
Adamková Adéla 2012 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm  
Pupová Eva 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Kučerová Michaela 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Balková Taťána 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm  
Chlápková Ema 2012 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm  
Trčková Tereza 2012 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. koule 2kg Žkm  
Kotlíková Karolína 2013 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Šilhavá Tereza 2012 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 2kg Žkm  
Knoblochová Helena 2013 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm  
Chmelová Alena 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm  
Kafková Denisa 2012 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Dusová Rozálie 2012 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Beritová Zuzana 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm  
Bezoušková Barbora 2012 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 2kg Žkm  
Smidová Eliška 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Burianová Antonie 2012 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm  



Levínská Tereza 2012 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 2kg Žkm 1. náhradnice 

Mašínová Viktorie 2013 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm 2. náhradnice 

Baková Viktorie 2012 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm 3. náhradnice 

Ševčíková Klára 2013 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm  
Musilová Ema 2012 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Čermáková Alžběta 2012 TJ Dukla Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Žížalová Anežka 2013 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Dědičová Barbora 2012 TJ Dukla Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Dudková Laura 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 2kg Žkm  

Fischerová Nela 2012 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Havlíčková Charlotta 2013 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 2kg Žkm  
Jelínková Ema 2012 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 2kg Žkm  

 


